
David Tanych www.davidtanych.com

David Tanych

Stack of Nails

144"x72"x65"

steel with rust patina

Stephen LeClair www.steveleclair.com

Stephen LeClair

Hummingbird #3 pink

57" x  48"

acrylic on canvas

May 2017 AWARDS

Best of Show

Mayor's Purchase Award

http://www.davidtanych.com/
http://www.steveleclair.com/


Paula Collins www.rempalskiceramics.com

Paula Collins

Yogi Series

11" x 8" x 8"

clay

Fred Stodder

Fred Stodder

Coffee Pot 2

10" x 8" x 3.5"

clay

Gil Borgos Award for Originality

Best Display of Art

http://www.rempalskiceramics.com/


Sondra Wampler www.sondrawampler.com

Sondra Wampler

Sanctuarium

48" x 30"

digital collage

Ceramics 1st Place Paula Collins www.rempalskiceramics.com

Paula Collins

Pixie Series

20" x 9" x 6"

clay

more Ceramics awards

2nd Place Caroline Blackburn www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

3rd Place Jeffrey Greathouse www.jeff.twocreators.com

Honorable Mention Michael Hirsh www.mjhceramics.com

Honorable Mention Hong Rubinstein www.onedreamdesign.com

Best Artist in a Featured Category

http://www.sondrawampler.com/
http://www.rempalskiceramics.com/
http://www.carolineblackburnceramics.com/
http://www.jeff.twocreators.com/
http://www.mjhceramics.com/
http://www.onedreamdesign.com/


Digital Media 1st Place Mallory Morrison www.mallorymorrison.com

Mallory Morrison

Fly

12" x 12"

paper & wood

more Digital Media awards

2nd Place Sondra Wampler www.sondrawampler.com

3rd Place Burton Gray www.burtongray.com

Honorable Mention Carolyn Quan www.carolynquan.com

Honorable Mention Guillermo Zuniga

Drawing & Printmaking 1st Place Varoujan Hovakimyan www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Varoujan Hovakimyan

94

5" x 7"

etching

more Drawing & Printmaking awards

2nd Place Igor Koutsenko www.igor-koutsenko.com

3rd Place Walter Redondo www.walterredondo.com

Honorable Mention Robert Kidd www.robertpacekidd.com

Honorable Mention Karen Robey www.botanicalartbykarenrobey.com

http://www.mallorymorrison.com/
http://www.sondrawampler.com/
http://www.burtongray.com/
http://www.carolynquan.com/
http://www.varoujanhovakimyan.com/
http://www.igor-koutsenko.com/
http://www.walterredondo.com/
http://www.robertpacekidd.com/
http://www.botanicalartbykarenrobey.com/


Glass  1st Place Christopher Jeffries www.jeffriesglass.com

Christopher Jeffries

Stacked

25" x 15" x 15"

blown glass

more Glass awards

2nd Place Dave Strock www.davestrockglass.com

3rd Place Marcus Thesing www.marcusthesing.com

Honorable Mention Elaine Hyde www.elainehyde.com

Honorable Mention Charles Savoie www.savoieglass.com

Jewelry 1st Place Marianne Hunter www.hunter-studios.com

Marianne Hunter

#2607 Kabuki Kachina, Jubilant

3.06" x 1.62" x .19"

enamel, opal, gems, gold, silver

more Jewelry awards

2nd Place Deidre Greene www.copperdoc.com

3rd Place Gabriel Mosesson www.gabrielmosesson.com

Honorable Mention Sasa Blackoff www.etsy.com/shop/sasajewelry

Honorable Mention Karen Brown www.karenbrownjewelry.com

http://www.jeffriesglass.com/
http://www.davestrockglass.com/
http://www.marcusthesing.com/
http://www.elainehyde.com/
http://www.savoieglass.com/
http://www.hunter-studios.com/
http://www.copperdoc.com/
http://www.gabrielmosesson.com/
http://www.etsy.com/shop/sasajewelry
http://www.karenbrownjewelry.com/


Mixed Media - 2 dimensional 1st Place Doug Roy

Doug Roy

Rocky

14" x 11"

mixed media

more Mixed Media 2D awards

2nd Place Arlene Wohl www.arlenewohl.com

3rd Place Prince Duncan-Williams www.princesilkcreations.com

Honorable Mention Susan Bayles www.papermixup.com

Honorable Mention Fortune Sitole www.fortunesgallery.com

Mixed Media - 3 dimensional 1st Place Larisa Safaryan www.woodsymphony.com

Larisa Safaryan

untitled

14" x 4" x 3"

mixed media

more Mixed Media 3D awards

2nd Place Christine & Michael Adcock www.adcockstudios.com

3rd Place Jim Turner www.lockjawgarage.com

Honorable Mention Robert Sember www.bitchinstuff.net

Honorable Mention Jeff Walker www.bigtimestuff.com

http://www.arlenewohl.com/
http://www.princesilkcreations.com/
http://www.papermixup.com/
http://www.fortunesgallery.com/
http://www.woodsymphony.com/
http://www.adcockstudios.com/
http://www.lockjawgarage.com/
http://www.bitchinstuff.net/
http://www.bigtimestuff.com/


Painting 1st Place Hans Kegler www.hanskegler.com

Hans Kegler

Ocean Blues

11" x 14"

oil on linen

more Painting awards

2nd Place Alla Tsank www.allatsankfineart.com

3rd Place Rob Wilson www.rswilsonfinearts.foliosnap.net

Honorable Mention Harut Hakobyan www.harutstudio.com

Honorable Mention Simone Wright www.simonewrightfineart.com

Photography 1st Place Dave Ness www.davenessphotography.com

Dave Ness

Morning Light

32" x 48"

photograph

more Photography awards

2nd Place JP Greenwood www.jpgreenwood.com

3rd Place Zale Richard Rubins www.zalephotoart.com

Honorable Mention Pilar Christi www.pilarcristiphotography.com

Honorable Mention Will Pierce www.piercefineart.com

http://www.hanskegler.com/
http://www.allatsankfineart.com/
http://www.rswilsonfinearts.foliosnap.net/
http://www.harutstudio.com/
http://www.simonewrightfineart.com/
http://www.davenessphotography.com/
http://www.jpgreenwood.com/
http://www.zalephotoart.com/
http://www.pilarcristiphotography.com/
http://www.piercefineart.com/


Sculpture 1st Place David Tanych www.davidtanych.com

David Tanych

Wing Nut

36" x 50" x 78"

steel & rust

more Sculpture awards

2nd Place Jon Seeman www.jonseeman.com

3rd Place Kevin Deplanques www.sublimerockers.com

Honorable Mention Theodore Gall www.theodoregall.com

Honorable Mention Daniel Oropeza www.danieloropeza.com

Watercolor 1st Place Martino Dorce www.dorce-art.com

Martino Dorce

Paradise

40" x 32"

watercolor

more Watercolor awards
2nd Place Taman Vanscoy www.tamanvanscoy.com

3rd Place Tracy Reid

Honorable Mention Xinjie Chen

Honorable Mention Lori Slater www.lorislater.com

http://www.davidtanych.com/
http://www.jonseeman.com/
http://www.sublimerockers.com/
http://www.theodoregall.com/
http://www.danieloropeza.com/
http://www.dorce-art.com/
http://www.tamanvanscoy.com/
http://www.lorislater.com/

